PART QTY. DESCRIPTION

0G9936 1 TURBOCHARGER 2.4L 36KW 1800RPM
0H0788 1 GASKET EXH MAN/TURBO
064096B 1 OIL SUPPLY 3LHA(38")
0A4707F 1 ADAPTER 1/2NPT X M16-1.5
0A4707B 1 ADAPTER 1/4NPT X M12-1.5
0C4973C 1 ADAPTER 90D JIC37 1/4NPT X 1/2
0A8830 2 WASHER FLAT .34ID X .750D
070006 4 WASHER LOCK M8 SS
070010 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 35 SS FTH
0C4975 1 ADAPTOR 1/2 NPT X 37JIC 3/4-16
064094 1 ADAPTER 90D JIC37 1/8NPT X 1/2
0C2454 2 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
055934C 2 CLAMP STL/VNL .5 X .406 Z
0H0746 1 BRKT-EXH MANF 2.4L G2 36KW
090388 2 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC
0H0935 REF TUBE TURBO OIL RETURN G2 36KW
0G3823 REF O-RING SIZE 9.0MM X 2.0MM NITR

T0 ENGIN‘:‘

[

TITLE

SHEET 1 OF 1 EVTURBO 24L 62 36kw | GEN ERA-CQ

Date Eco No. GROUP E e UQSET 36KW D‘ngB prete il

6/5114 | J-9841-B JALL APPROVALS ELECTRONICALLY STORED INSIDE WINDCHILL 03724/08 0G9646 B




